Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Morningside Fall Invitation

Morningside Fall I nvitation
Whispering Creek G.C. Sioux City [A
Tournament Dates: 09/05 - 09/05, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Morningside College
Bellevue University
Northwestern Coll-1A
Mount Marty College
lowa Lakes CC

Dordt College
Waldorf University

331
334
354
368
369
373

+47
+50
+70
+84
+85
+89

Arianna Presilla
Maria Zorrilla

Maria Nava

Allison Temple
Chanda Zomermaand

Alex Mankle
Kate Wynja
Laia Badosa

Samantha Knight

Seeret Brar

Madison Brooks
Mikaela Livengood
Nicole Misner
Alyssa Fedders
Faustina Peve
Nicole Hemelberg
Shayla Murray
Abby Brinkman

KaylaOvall

BriarCliff
Mrningside
Mrningside
Bellevue
NWesternl A
Mrningside
NWesternl A
Mrningside
Mrningside
Waldorf
Bellevue
Mrningside
Waldorf
Dordt
Bellevue
BriarCliff
NWesternl A
BriarCliff
Mt Marty
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77
78
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85

+6

+7

+8

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
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T18
21
T 22
T 22
24
T25
T25
27
T 28
T 28
T 30
T 30
32
T 33
T 33
T 33
36
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 40
T 40
42
43
T 44
T 44
46
47
48
49

Kim Moore

Abby Stender

Liz Thies

Morgan Hazzard
Taylor Flanery
Anna Perrenoud
Molly Koisti
Hayley Carlson
Autumn Vos

Sara Skorheim
Chantel Brende
Erin Baum
Alexia Kemper
Maisie Hurd
Molly Diekmann
Rylie Brown
Haleigh Biernacki
AnnaVander Griend
Niccole Wolken
TessHemmila
Kate Fessler
Raveena Masuta
Molly Banks
Annika DuMoulin
Abby Dulin
AnaSwam
Mackenzie Peterson
Brandelle McGinn
Kayla Glashower
Katherine Johnson

Bellevue
IA LksCC
Mrningside
Bellevue
Mt Marty
NWesternl A
Mt Marty
NWesternl A
Dordt

Mt Marty
Mt Marty
IA LksCC
IA LksCC
BriarCliff
IA LksCC
Dordt
Waldorf
Dordt
Mrningside
Dordt
Dordt
BriarCliff
Dordt

IA LksCC
Mrningside
Dordt
Dordt
Waldorf
Dordt
Waldorf

86
87
87
88
89
89
91
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
95
97
98
98
98
100
100
101
102
108
108
109
111
113
116

+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+26
+27
+27
+27
+29
+29
+30
+31
+37
+37
+38
+40
+42
+45

Round: 1
TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score: 350.00
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Round: 1
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 91.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 49
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